4e édition de la Derniére Chance de la Ville de Waremme

Waremme , 20- - 21-12-2025

Event 14
20-12-25 - 14:32

Men, 200m Backstroke

11 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA 2025
Rank
11-12 years

1. TANNOURY, Joseph
2. PECCHINI, Andrea
3. ARAAR, Aydan

13 - 14 years
1. JAENEN, Per

15 - 16 years

COUNARD, Mateo
MATHIEU, Antoine
ARAAR, Zakaria
LAENEN, Nathan

AwdhpE

YB

14
13
13

11

10
10
10
10

Time Pts
Aquabla 2:47.03
Esn 2:58.13
Tan 3:04.79
Enw 2:18.48
Enw 2:20.73
Huy 2:28.82
Tan 2:49.86

flipper club natation Saint g3:06.50

50m

29.06
42.04
44.72

33.22

33.98
34.95
40.94
43.22

100m

52.49
45.02
47.17

35.22

36.14
37.58
42.86
47.72

150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Ecole De Natation Waremmienne

20-12-25 14:56 - Page 1



