

4e édition de la Dernière Chance de la Ville de Waremme  
Waremme , 20- - 21-12-2025

Event 14  
20-12-25 - 14:32

Men, 200m Backstroke

11 years and older  
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m
11 - 12 years								
1.	TANNOURY, Joseph	14	Aquabla	<b>2:47.03</b>	29.06	52.49		
2.	PECCHINI, Andrea	13	Esn	<b>2:58.13</b>	42.04	45.02		
3.	ARAAR, Aydan	13	Tan	<b>3:04.79</b>	44.72	47.17		
13 - 14 years								
1.	JAENEN, Per	11	Enw	<b>2:18.48</b>	33.22	35.22		
15 - 16 years								
1.	COUNARD, Mateo	10	Enw	<b>2:20.73</b>	33.98	36.14		
2.	MATHIEU, Antoine	10	Huy	<b>2:28.82</b>	34.95	37.58		
3.	ARAAR, Zakaria	10	Tan	<b>2:49.86</b>	40.94	42.86		
4.	LAENEN, Nathan	10	flipper club natation Saint g	<b>3:06.50</b>	43.22	47.72		